� Application: 0 to 3.5, 6, 10, 20, 35, 60, 70,
100, 200, 350, 700 bar
� Response time: 1 ms
� Pressure reference type: Absolut
� Power supply: 8 to 30 V
� Weight: 13 g
This sensor is designed to measure absolute pres-
sure of various kinds of media e.g. Diesel, gasoline,

Russia, Belarus, Iran, Syria, and North Korea is pro-
hibited.
Ordering Information
Pressure Sensor Fluid PSM-SA
0 to 3.5 bar
Order number F02U.V01.946-01
Pressure Sensor Fluid PSM-SA
0 to 6 bar
Order number F02U.V01.947-01
Pressure Sensor Fluid PSM-SA
0 to 10 bar
Order number F02U.V01.948-01
Pressure Sensor Fluid PSM-SA
0 to 20 bar
Order number F02U.V01.949-01
Pressure Sensor Fluid PSM-SA
0 to 35 bar
Order number F02U.V01.950-01
Pressure Sensor Fluid PSM-SA
0 to 60 bar
Order number F02U.V01.951-01
Pressure Sensor Fluid PSM-SA
0 to 70 bar
Order number F02U.V01.724-01
Pressure Sensor Fluid PSM-SA
0 to 100 bar
Order number F02U.V01.952-01
Pressure Sensor Fluid PSM-SA
0 to 200 bar
Order number F02U.V01.953-01
Pressure Sensor Fluid PSM-SA
0 to 350 bar
Order number F02U.V01.954-01
Pressure Sensor Fluid PSM-SA
0 to 700 bar
Order number F02U.V02.064-01
Dimensions
Bosch Motorsport | Pressure Sensor Fluid PSM-SA 2 | 3
Bosch Motorsport | Pressure Sensor Fluid PSM-SA 3 | 3
Represented by: